CC1N7714en
15.06.2016
Building Technologies Division
 7714
 QRB1...A with large QRB1...A with small QRB1...B QRB3... with
 flange and clamp flange and clamp with plug flange and clamp
 Photo Resistive
Flame Detectors

p
La
rg
e
fla
ng
e
an
d
cl
am
p
B
rid
e
BPZ:QRB1A-A020B40A QRB1A-A020B40A ● --- --- 50 20 40 --- --- ● ● --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1A-A033B40B QRB1A-A033B40B ● --- --- 50 33 40 ● --- ● ● --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1A-A035B40A QRB1A-A035B40A ● --- --- 50 35 40 --- --- ● ● --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1A-A035B40H QRB1A-A035B40H ● --- --- 50 35 40 --- --- ● ● --- --- ●
BPZ:QRB1A-A048B70B QRB1A-A048B70B ● --- --- 50 48 70 ● --- ● ● --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1A-A050B40A1 QRB1A-A050B40A1 ● --- --- 50 50 40 --- --- ● ● ● --- ---
BPZ:QRB1A-A050B40A2 QRB1A-A050B40A2 ● --- --- 50 50 40 --- --- ● ● --- ● ---
BPZ:QRB1A-A050B70A QRB1A-A050B70A ● --- --- 50 50 70 --- --- ● ● --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1A-A050B70A1 QRB1A-A050B70A1 ● --- --- 50 50 70 --- --- ● ● ● --- ---
BPZ:QRB1A-A050B70A2 QRB1A-A050B70A2 ● --- --- 50 50 70 --- --- ● ● --- ● ---
BPZ:QRB1A-A068B70B QRB1A-A068B70B ● --- --- 50 68 70 ● --- ● ● --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1A-A070B70A QRB1A-A070B70A ● --- --- 50 70 70 --- --- ● ● --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1A-A070B70A1 QRB1A-A070B70A1 ● --- --- 50 70 70 --- --- ● ● ● --- ---
BPZ:QRB1A-A070B70A2 QRB1A-A070B70A2 ● --- --- 50 70 70 --- --- ● ● --- ● ---
BPZ:QRB1A-A080B70A QRB1A-A080B70A ● --- --- 50 80 70 --- --- ● ● --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1A-A148B70B QRB1A-A148B70B ● --- --- 50 148 70 ● --- ● ● --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1A-A150B70A QRB1A-A150B70A ● --- --- 50 150 70 --- --- ● ● --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1A-A150B70A2 QRB1A-A150B70A2 ● --- --- 50 150 70 --- --- ● ● --- ● ---
BPZ:QRB1A-B036A25A QRB1A-B036A25A ● --- --- 65 36 25 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1A-B080B70A QRB1A-B080B70A ● --- --- 65 80 70 --- --- ● ● --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1A-B110B70A QRB1A-B110B70A ● --- --- 65 110 70 --- --- ● ● --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1B-A014U25B QRB1B-A014U25B --- ● --- 50 14 25 ● 53.0 --- ● --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1B-A017A25B QRB1B-A017A25B --- ● --- 50 17 25 ● --- --- --- --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1B-A018B40B QRB1B-A018B40B --- ● --- 50 18 40 ● --- ● ● --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1B-A033B40B QRB1B-A033B40B --- ● --- 50 33 40 ● --- ● ● --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1B-A035B40A QRB1B-A035B40A --- ● --- 50 35 40 --- --- ● ● --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1B-A035B40H QRB1B-A035B40H --- ● --- 50 35 40 --- --- ● ● --- --- ●
BPZ:QRB1B-A035B40A1 QRB1B-A035B40A1 --- ● --- 50 35 40 --- --- ● ● ● --- ---
BPZ:QRB1B-A042B20B QRB1B-A042B20B --- ● --- 50 42 20 ● --- ● ● --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1B-A048B40B QRB1B-A048B40B --- ● --- 50 48 40 ● --- ● ● --- --- ---
QRB1…
5/9
Building Technologies Division  CC1N7714en
  15.06.2016

p
La
rg
e
fla
ng
e
an
d
cl
am
p
B
rid
e
BPZ:QRB1B-A048B70B QRB1B-A048B70B --- ● --- 50 48 70 ● --- ● ● --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1B-A050B70A QRB1B-A050B70A --- ● --- 50 50 70 --- --- ● ● --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1B-A050B70A1 QRB1B-A050B70A1 --- ● --- 50 50 70 --- --- ● ● ● --- ---
BPZ:QRB1B-A050B70A2 QRB1B-A050B70A2 --- ● --- 50 50 70 --- --- ● ● --- ● ---
BPZ:QRB1B-A068B70B QRB1B-A068B70B --- ● --- 50 68 70 ● --- ● ● --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1B-A070B70A QRB1B-A070B70A --- ● --- 50 70 70 --- --- ● ● --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1B-A070B70A1 QRB1B-A070B70A1 --- ● --- 50 70 70 --- --- ● ● ● --- ---
BPZ:QRB1B-A070B70A2 QRB1B-A070B70A2 --- ● --- 50 70 70 --- --- ● ● --- ● ---
BPZ:QRB1B-A148B70B QRB1B-A148B70B --- ● --- 50 148 70 ● --- ● ● --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1B-B017A25B QRB1B-B017A25B --- ● --- 65 17 25 ● --- --- --- --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1B-B035B40A QRB1B-B035B40A --- ● --- 65 35 40 --- --- ● ● --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1B-B036A25A QRB1B-B036A25A --- ● --- 65 36 25 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1B-C036B40A QRB1B-C036B40A --- ● --- 105 36 40 --- --- ● ● --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1B-C048A40B QRB1B-C048A40B --- ● --- 105 48 40 ● --- --- --- --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1B-C060B40A QRB1B-C060B40A --- ● --- 105 60 40 --- --- ● ● --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1B-D025B40B QRB1B-D025B40B --- ● --- 137 25 40 ● --- ● ● --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1B-D042B20B QRB1B-D042B20B --- ● --- 137 42 20 ● --- ● ● --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1C-A050B40A QRB1C-A050B40A --- --- ● 50 50 40 --- --- ● ● --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1C-A050B40H QRB1C-A050B40H --- --- ● 50 50 40 --- --- ● ● --- --- ●
BPZ:QRB1C-B030A25A QRB1C-B030A25A --- --- ● 65 30 25 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
BPZ:QRB1C-B080B70A QRB1C-B080B70A --- --- ● 65 80 70 --- --- ● ● --- --- ---
6/9
Building Technologies Division  CC1N7714en
  15.06.2016
Type summary (cont'd)